










































The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

CCI Four Star - S [CCI4-S]
Dressage Stadium Cross# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 1

29 Doug Payne Starr Witness Sat, 01:00 PM Sat, 07:30 PM Sun, 12:47 PMDoug Payne Dark Brown Dutch Warmblood
30 Leslie Law Voltaire De Tre Sat, 01:07 PM Sat, 07:32 PM Sun, 12:49 PMTre Book Chestnut Selle
31 Boyd Martin On Cue Sat, 01:15 PM Sat, 07:34 PM Sun, 12:51 PMChristine Bay Selle
32 Elisabeth Halliday- Deniro Z Sat, 01:22 PM Sat, 07:36 PM Sun, 12:53 PMOcala Horse Bay Dutch Warmblood
33 Colleen Loach FE Golden Eye Sat, 01:30 PM Sat, 07:38 PM Sun, 12:55 PMColleen Loach Bay Hanoverian/Holste
34 Matthew Flynn Wizzerd Sat, 01:37 PM Sat, 07:40 PM Sun, 12:57 PMDr.and Mrs Bay Dutch
35 Annie Goodwin Fedarman B Sat, 01:45 PM Sat, 07:42 PM Sun, 12:59 PMAnnie Goodwin Brown Dutch
36 Sydney Elliott QC Diamantaire Sat, 01:52 PM Sat, 07:44 PM Sun, 01:01 PMCarol Stephens Black Oldenburg
37 Elisa Wallace Let It Be Lee Sat, 02:00 PM Sat, 07:46 PM Sun, 01:03 PMDonna Biggs Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
38 Tamra Smith Mai Baum Sat, 02:07 PM Sat, 07:48 PM Sun, 01:05 PMAlexandra Black German Sport
39 Sophie Click Quidproquo Sat, 02:15 PM Sat, 07:50 PM Sun, 01:07 PMSophie Click Bay Holsteiner
40 Valerie Vizcarrondo Favian Sat, 02:22 PM Sat, 07:52 PM Sun, 01:09 PMValerie Black Oldenburg/Oldenb
41 Dominic Schramm Bolytair B Sat, 02:30 PM Sat, 07:54 PM Sun, 01:11 PM Team Bolytair Bay Dutch
42 Michael Pendleton Steady Eddie Sat, 02:37 PM Sat, 07:56 PM Sun, 01:13 PMGeorge Bay Thoroughbred
43 Zachary Brandt Direct Advance Sat, 03:05 PM Sat, 07:58 PM Sun, 01:15 PM Direct Advance Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
44 Andi Lawrence Cooley Northern Sat, 03:12 PM Sat, 08:00 PM Sun, 01:17 PMAndi Lawrence Gray Irish Sport Horse
45 Doug Payne Vandiver Sat, 03:20 PM Sat, 08:04 PM Sun, 01:19 PMJessica Payne Bay Trakehner
46 Meghan Palm Crescent Sat, 03:27 PM Sat, 08:06 PM Sun, 01:21 PMMeghan Bay Thoroughbred
47 Madeleine Scott Crosby's Gold Sat, 03:35 PM Sat, 08:10 PM Sun, 01:23 PMMadeleine Bay Thoroughbred
48 Maya Black Miks Master C Sat, 03:42 PM Sat, 08:12 PM Sun, 01:25 PMLaurie Cameron Bay Swedish
49 Missy Miller Quinn Sat, 03:50 PM Sat, 08:14 PM Sun, 01:27 PMMissy Miller Bay Hanoverian/Hanov
50 Will Faudree FRH Ramona Sat, 03:57 PM Sat, 08:08 PM Sun, 01:29 PMJennifer Mosing Bay Hanoverian
51 Alexandra Baugh I Spye Sat, 04:05 PM Sat, 08:16 PM Sun, 01:31 PMAlexandra Bay Irish Sport Horse
52 Boyd Martin Tsetserleg Sat, 04:12 PM Sat, 08:18 PM Sun, 01:33 PMChristine Black Trakehner/Trakeh
53 Leslie Law First Class Sat, 04:20 PM Sat, 08:20 PM Sun, 01:35 PMBeatrice Rey- Gray Oldenburg/Oldenb
54 Elisabeth Halliday- Cooley Moonshine Sat, 04:27 PM Sat, 08:22 PM Sun, 01:37 PMThe Monster Black Irish Sport Horse
55 Tamra Smith Danito Sat, 04:35 PM Sat, 08:24 PM Sun, 01:39 PMRuth Bley Chestnut Hanoverian/Hanov
56 Colleen Loach Vermont Sat, 04:42 PM Sat, 08:26 PM Sun, 01:41 PMPeter Barry Chestnut Hanoverian
57 Doug Payne Quantum Leap Sat, 04:50 PM Sat, 08:28 PM Sun, 01:43 PMJessica Payne Bay Holsteiner/Holstei
58 Zoe Crawford K.E.C. Zara Sat, 04:57 PM Sat, 08:02 PM Sun, 01:45 PMZoe Crawford Bay Irish Sport Horse



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

CCI Three Star - S [CCI3-S]
Dressage Stadium Cross# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 1

Ride Test Test Horse Sat, 08:00 AM
6 Elisa Wallace Riot Gear Sat, 08:20 AM Sat, 05:08 PM Sun, 10:33 AMSteve Sukup Bay Oldenburg
8 Sarah Pyne Dirhon C Sat, 08:35 AM Sat, 05:10 PM Sun, 10:37 AMSarah Pyne Bay Holsteiner
9 Sydney Elliott Commando D' Sat, 08:42 AM Sat, 05:12 PM Sun, 10:39 AMCarol Stephens Gray Cheval de Selle
10 Caroline Martin Redfield Dexter Sat, 08:57 AM Sat, 05:16 PM Sun, 10:41 AMCaroline Martin Bay Warmblood
7 Zachary Brandt Fernhill Freestyle Sat, 09:12 AM Sat, 05:20 PM Sun, 10:35 AMEmma Vallner Bay Anglo/Irish Sport
24 Arden Wildasin Sunday Times Sat, 09:27 AM Sat, 05:22 PM Sun, 11:15 AMArden Wildasin Gray ISH
13 Morgan McAllister Made To Order Sat, 09:35 AM Sat, 05:24 PM Sun, 10:49 AMMorgan Bay Holsteiner
14 Briggs Surratt Corture Sat, 09:42 AM Sat, 05:26 PM Sun, 10:51 AMElisa Wallace Bay TB
15 Hillary Irwin By A Hundredth Sat, 09:50 AM Sat, 05:28 PM Sun, 10:53 AMHillary Irwin Gray Thoroughbred
16 Mary Bess Davis CSF Dassett Decoy Sat, 09:57 AM Sat, 05:30 PM Sun, 10:55 AMMary Bess Bay Irish Sport
28 Allison Springer Crystal Crescent Sat, 10:25 AM Sat, 05:36 PM Sun, 11:25 AMNancy Winter Dark Brown Connemara Sport
17 Doug Payne Camarillo Sat, 10:40 AM Sat, 05:34 PM Sun, 10:59 AMDoug Payne Steel Gray German Sport
18 Erin Strader Live and Learn Sat, 10:47 AM Sat, 05:38 PM Sun, 11:01 AMErin Strader Chestnut Irish Sport
19 Savannah Gwin Glock Pullman Sat, 10:55 AM Sat, 05:40 PM Sun, 11:03 AMSavannah Gwin Bay Warmblood/Warm
20 Jimmie Schramm Eclaire Sat, 11:02 AM Sat, 05:42 PM Sun, 11:05 AMJimmie Bay German Sport
12 Tamra Smith Solaguayre Sat, 11:10 AM Sat, 05:44 PM Sun, 10:47 AMJulianne Bay Argentine Sport
21 Alexandra Baugh MHS Fernhill Finale Sat, 11:17 AM Sat, 05:48 PM Sun, 11:07 AMAltorac Farm Bay Irish Sport Horse
22 Jamie McAllister Army Ranger Sat, 11:25 AM Sat, 05:50 PM Sun, 11:09 AMJamie McAllister Bay Thoroughbred
23 Elisa Wallace Sharp Decision Sat, 11:32 AM Sat, 05:52 PM Sun, 11:11 AMSusan Day Chestnut Thoroughbred/Tho
25 Sarah Pyne Call Me Sat, 11:55 AM Sat, 05:58 PM Sun, 11:19 AMSarah Pyne Dapple Gray Holsteiner
26 Lucienne Elms Tremanton Sat, 12:02 PM Sat, 06:00 PM Sun, 11:21 AMLucienne Elms Bay Thoroughbred/Tra
27 Tamra Smith Cheers Sat, 12:10 PM Sat, 06:02 PM Sun, 11:23 AM MB Group LLC Chestnut Thoroughbred



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

CCI Two Star - S [CCI2-S]
Dressage Stadium Cross# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 2

59 Lisa Borgia Silmarillion Sat, 10:10 AM Sat, 02:44 PM Sun, 02:09 PMLisa Borgia Bay Thoroughbred
60 Maxine Preston Fernhill HC Highrise Sat, 10:17 AM Sat, 02:46 PM Sun, 02:11 PMJerry Barnette Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
61 Maya Black Lanthan Lights C Sat, 10:25 AM Sat, 02:48 PM Sun, 02:13 PMLaurie Cameron Gray Hanoverian
62 Ariel Grald Isla de Coco Sat, 10:32 AM Sat, 02:50 PM Sun, 02:15 PMAnnie Eldridge Bay Holsteiner
63 Jordan Crabo FE Uncle Sam Sat, 10:47 AM Sat, 02:56 PM Sun, 02:17 PMJordan Crabo Bay Holsteiner
64 Benita Strini Excel Cool Quality Sat, 10:55 AM Sat, 02:58 PM Sun, 02:19 PMPlain Dealing Bay Belgian
65 Emma Vallner T Other Guy Sat, 11:10 AM Sat, 03:02 PM Sun, 02:23 PMEmma Vallner Bay Irish Sport
66 Meghan Fashionable Man Sat, 11:17 AM Sat, 02:40 PM Sun, 02:25 PMMeghan Bay Thoroughbred
67 Caroline Martin Redfield Champion Sat, 11:25 AM Sat, 02:42 PM Sun, 02:27 PMCaroline Martin Bay Hanoverian
68 Kendyl Tracy Bobbie Burns Sat, 11:32 AM Sat, 03:06 PM Sun, 02:29 PMAlexandra Dark Bay Oldenburg
69 Olivia Dillon Novelty Act Sat, 11:40 AM Sat, 03:08 PM Sun, 02:31 PMOlivia Dillon Dark Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
70 Nora Goldfarb Ridgetop Royal Sat, 11:47 AM Sat, 03:10 PM Sun, 02:33 PMSally Eyles- Black Connemara
71 Will Faudree Pleasant Humphrey Sat, 11:55 AM Sat, 02:52 PM Sun, 02:35 PMWill Faudree Bay Thoroughbred
72 Maya Black Double Diamond C Sat, 12:02 PM Sat, 03:12 PM Sun, 02:37 PMLaurie Cameron Gray Hanoverian
73 Joanie Morris Betterthanexpecte Sat, 01:07 PM Sat, 03:18 PM Sun, 02:39 PMJoanie Morris Bay Thoroughbred
74 Maxine Preston Wants To Be Sat, 01:15 PM Sat, 03:20 PM Sun, 02:41 PMJerry Barnette Bay Dutch Warmblood
75 Kristin Rubash Capone Sat, 01:37 PM Sat, 03:26 PM Sun, 02:45 PMKristin Rubash Bay Hanoverian/Hanov
76 Leila Saxe G Star Van De Sat, 01:45 PM Sat, 03:32 PM Sun, 02:51 PMLeila Saxe Chestnut Dutch Warmblood
77 Ariel Grald Diara Sat, 02:07 PM Sat, 03:34 PM Sun, 02:53 PMAnnie Eldridge Gray Hanoverian
78 Will Faudree Carli 13 Sat, 02:15 PM Sat, 03:14 PM Sun, 02:55 PMJennifer Mosing Brown Holsteiner
79 Arden Wildasin Tokyo Drift Sat, 02:22 PM Sat, 03:38 PM Sun, 02:57 PMSarah Wildasin Bay Irish Sport Horse

CCI One Star - S [CCI1-S]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 2

Ride Test Test Horse Sat, 08:00 AM
1 Austin Skeens What Gives Sat, 08:20 AM Sat, 10:00 AM Sun, 10:09 AMSkeens Heather Bay Thoroughbred
2 Jillian Dean Launch Sat, 08:27 AM Sat, 10:02 AM Sun, 10:11 AMJillian Dean Chestnut Hanoverian
3 Sandra Holden Cano Cristales Sat, 08:35 AM Sat, 10:04 AM Sun, 10:13 AMSandra Holden Dapple Gray Hanoverian/Holste
4 Anna Billings Wexford Cruise Sat, 08:42 AM Sat, 10:06 AM Sun, 10:15 AMAnna Billings Gray Irish Sport Horse
5 Amanda Conti Griegermeister Sat, 08:50 AM Sat, 10:08 AM Sun, 10:17 AMAmanda Conti Dark Bay Thoroughbred/Tho

Advanced - Test A  [A-A]
Dressage Stadium Cross# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

292 Will Faudree Mama's Magic Way Sat, 10:08 AM Sat, 06:38 PM Sun, 11:49 AMJennifer Mosing Bay Hanoverian
293 Lucienne Elms Diamond Duette Sat, 10:16 AM Sat, 06:40 PM Sun, 11:51 AMLucienne Elms Bay French TB
294 Caroline Martin Islandwood Captain Sat, 10:24 AM Sat, 06:44 PM Sun, 11:53 AMSherrie Martin Gray Irish Sport Horse
295 Sarah Kuhn Mr. Cash van de Sat, 10:32 AM Sat, 06:46 PM Sun, 11:55 AMDeborah Kuhn Bay Belgian
296 Caitlin Silliman Ally KGO Sat, 10:40 AM Sat, 06:48 PM Sun, 11:57 AMAlly KGO Bay Trakehner/Trakeh
297 Katie Lichten Sapphire Blue B Sat, 10:48 AM Sat, 06:50 PM Sun, 11:59 AMKatie Lichten Gray Irish Sport Horse
298 Jonathan Holling Prophet Sat, 10:56 AM Sat, 06:52 PM Sun, 12:01 PMChuck McGrath Bay Trakehner/Trakeh
306 Lucienne Elms Atlantic Vital Spark Sat, 11:12 AM Sat, 07:08 PM Sun, 12:25 PMLucienne Elms Bay Irish Sport Horse



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Advanced - Test B  [A-B]
Dressage Stadium Cross# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

291 Boyd Martin Luke 140 Sat, 11:23 AM Sat, 07:10 PM Sun, 11:47 AMLuke 140 Bay Holsteiner
299 Kyle Carter Reddy or Not Sat, 11:31 AM Sat, 06:58 PM Sun, 12:07 PMChristy Bay Trakehner/Trakeh
300 Daniela Moguel Cecelia Sat, 11:39 AM Sat, 06:56 PM Sun, 12:09 PMJorge Martínez Bay Thoroughbred
301 Mikensey Johansen Grey Prince Sat, 11:47 AM Sat, 06:54 PM Sun, 12:11 PMMikensey Gray Thoroughbred
302 Colleen Loach Qorry Blue Sat, 11:55 AM Sat, 07:00 PM Sun, 12:13 PMPeter Barry Gray Selle Francais
303 Allison Springer Business Ben Sat, 12:03 PM Sat, 07:02 PM Sun, 12:15 PMBusiness Ben Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
304 Boyd Martin Long Island T Sat, 12:11 PM Sat, 06:42 PM Sun, 12:21 PM Long Island T Bay Oldenburg

Open Intermediate  [OI]
Dressage Stadium Cross# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

275 Alice Roosevelt Get it Together Sat, 07:36 AM Sat, 04:16 PM Sun, 09:25 AMSimon Black Irish Sport
276 Andrew McConnon Wakita 54 Sat, 07:44 AM Sat, 04:18 PM Sun, 09:28 AMAndrew Bay Dutch Warmblood
277 Colin Gaffney Timaru Sat, 07:52 AM Sat, 04:20 PM Sun, 09:31 AMColin Gaffney Gray Thoroughbred/Tho
278 Caroline Martin Diablo Hit Sat, 08:00 AM Sat, 04:22 PM Sun, 09:34 AMCaroline Martin Black Oldenburg/Oldenb
279 Olivia Wall Getaway Sat, 08:08 AM Sat, 04:24 PM Sun, 09:37 AMBay Oldenburg/Oldenb
280 Darrah Alexander Shirsheen Du Carel Sat, 08:16 AM Sat, 04:26 PM Sun, 09:40 AMDarrah Bay Irish Sport
281 Beth Perkins Handsome Harry Sat, 08:24 AM Sat, 04:28 PM Sun, 09:43 AMBeth Perkins Dark Brown Thoroughbred/Ha
282 Bevin Dugan Kemmerlin Sat, 08:32 AM Sat, 04:30 PM Sun, 09:46 AMMaretta Sonn Bay Thoroughbred
284 Rebecca von Limited Edition Sat, 08:40 AM Sat, 04:34 PM Sun, 09:52 AMKimberly von Bay Oldenburg
285 Caitlin Silliman Caribbean Soul Sat, 08:48 AM Sat, 04:36 PM Sun, 09:55 AMCaitlin Silliman Chestnut Thoroughbred
283 Elisa Wallace Munson Slew Sat, 08:56 AM Sat, 04:32 PM Sun, 09:49 AMRick Wallace Dark Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
286 Caitlin Henderson Creative Dreamer Sat, 09:04 AM Sat, 04:38 PM Sun, 09:58 AMCatherine Dark Bay Thoroughbred
287 Allison Springer Vandyke Sat, 09:12 AM Sat, 04:40 PM Sun, 10:01 AMThe RICO Bay ISH
288 Gabrielle Hutchison Straight Moonshine Sat, 09:20 AM Sat, 04:42 PM Sun, 10:04 AMGabrielle Bay Thoroughbred
289 Andrew McConnon Ferrie's Cello Sat, 09:28 AM Sat, 04:44 PM Sun, 10:07 AMJeanne Shigo Bay Dutch Warmblood
290 Alice Roosevelt Fernhill Zoro Sat, 09:36 AM Sat, 04:46 PM Sun, 10:10 AMSimon Bay Dutch

Junior Prelim [JYOP]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

122 Maia Kantorowski Kiltubrid Rebel Sat, 10:20 AM Sat, 12:16 PM Sun, 09:22 AMMaia Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
138 Maia Kantorowski Pebbly Maximus Sat, 11:08 AM Sat, 12:48 PM Sun, 09:42 AMSherrie Martin Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
135 Cassie Sanger Redfield Fyre Sat, 11:32 AM Sat, 12:42 PM Sun, 09:40 AMCassie Sanger Bay Warmblood



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Open Preliminary [OP]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

104 Arden Wildasin UDI-LA Sat, 08:00 AM Sat, 11:40 AM Sun, 08:32 AMArden Wildasin Bay Irish Sport Horse
103 Jonathan Holling Ragtime Rebel Sat, 08:06 AM Sat, 11:38 AM Sun, 08:30 AM Rebel Restart chestnut Thoroughbred
113 Kyle Carter RHS Ciarado Sat, 08:18 AM Sat, 11:58 AM Sun, 08:36 AM Five Pines Bay Oldenberg
106 Bridgette Miller Why Is The Rum Sat, 08:24 AM Sat, 11:44 AM Sun, 08:42 AMBridgette Miller Bay Thoroughbred
107 Briggs Surratt Ultimate Booming Sat, 08:30 AM Sat, 11:46 AM Sun, 08:44 AMRick Wallace Dark Bay Thoroughbred
129 Jamie McAllister Monbeg Candidate Sat, 08:36 AM Sat, 12:30 PM Sun, 08:46 AMJamie McAllister Gray Irish Sport Horse
108 Colin Gaffney Baymax Sat, 08:42 AM Sat, 11:48 AM Sun, 08:48 AMJenifer Gaffney Bay Irish Sport Horse
109 Paige Crotty Excel Star Armina Z Sat, 08:48 AM Sat, 11:50 AM Sun, 08:50 AMPaige Crotty Gray ISH
110 Reagan Lafleur Larcot Z Sat, 08:54 AM Sat, 11:52 AM Sun, 08:52 AMReagan Lafleur Bay Zangersheide
117 Jonathan Holling Pioneer Archibald Sat, 09:00 AM Sat, 12:06 PM Sun, 09:02 AMRita Dann Dark Bay British Sport
111 Alexandra Baugh Dogano de Sat, 09:06 AM Sat, 11:54 AM Sun, 08:54 AMAltorac Farm Chestnut Selle Francais
120 Daniela Moguel Estela de la Sat, 09:12 AM Sat, 12:12 PM Sun, 08:40 AMPedro Gutierrez Bay Mexican Sport
112 Dana Cooke Cashetta Sat, 09:18 AM Sat, 11:56 AM Sun, 08:38 AMKingfisher Park Chestnut Swedish
114 Missy Miller Allegretto Sat, 09:24 AM Sat, 12:00 PM Sun, 08:58 AMCheryl Sackler Bay Westphalian
115 Zoe Crawford Francelia Sat, 09:30 AM Sat, 12:02 PM Sun, 09:00 AMSuzanne Bay Dutch
139 Caroline Martin Vamonos Sat, 09:36 AM Sat, 12:50 PM Sun, 08:56 AMCaroline Martin Bay Warmblood
116 Cassandra Quentus 3 Sat, 09:42 AM Sat, 12:04 PM Sun, 09:08 AMCassandra Bay Holsteiner
136 Jonathan Holling Juczt My Style S Sat, 09:48 AM Sat, 12:44 PM Sun, 09:38 AM Team Bay Dutch
137 Daniela Moguel Hideaway's Ness Sat, 09:54 AM Sat, 12:46 PM Sun, 09:20 AMAnne Maunders Bay Connemara/Thoro
130 Dana Cooke FE Quattro Sat, 10:26 AM Sat, 12:32 PM Sun, 09:18 AMKingfisher Park Chestnut German
131 Jane Jennings Larano 5 Sat, 10:32 AM Sat, 12:34 PM Sun, 09:10 AMJane Jennings Bay Holsteiner/Holstei
134 Kyle Carter Hudson Street Sat, 10:38 AM Sat, 12:40 PM Sun, 09:12 AMWayne and Bay KWPN
132 Bridgette Miller Special Agent Sat, 10:44 AM Sat, 12:36 PM Sun, 09:14 AMMikki Kuchta Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
133 Mary Bess Davis Imperio Magic Sat, 10:50 AM Sat, 12:38 PM Sun, 09:16 AMMary Bess Bay Warmblood

Preliminary Rider [PR]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

118 Cassie Sanger Danger Mouse Sat, 10:56 AM Sat, 12:08 PM Sun, 09:04 AMCaroline Martin Chestnut Dutch Warmblood
119 Mikaela Ringfort Swan Song Sat, 11:02 AM Sat, 12:10 PM Sun, 09:06 AMMikaela Dark Bay Irish Sport Horse
121 Kelsey Hoiness Boom Boom Billy Sat, 11:14 AM Sat, 12:14 PM Sun, 09:24 AMKelsey Hoiness Chestnut Thoroughbred
123 Keyanna Farken Courtly Miss Sat, 11:20 AM Sat, 12:18 PM Sun, 09:26 AMKeyanna Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
124 Alayna Newsome Isobel's Hero Sat, 11:26 AM Sat, 12:20 PM Sun, 09:28 AMAlayna Bay Thoroughbred
125 Chris Newton Sir Sheldon Sat, 11:38 AM Sat, 12:22 PM Sun, 09:30 AMChris Newton Dark Bay Thoroughbred
126 Mandolin Whitten Mudville Sat, 11:44 AM Sat, 12:24 PM Sun, 09:32 AMMandolin Bay Thoroughbred
127 Karli Wright The Diesel Boy Sat, 11:50 AM Sat, 12:52 PM Sun, 09:34 AMKarli Wright Black American
128 Emily Shilling Enchanting Class Sat, 11:56 AM Sat, 12:28 PM Sun, 09:36 AMAdriana Shilling Chestnut Irish Sport Horse





The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Modified [MOD]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

80 Beau Willard Cat Sup Sat, 07:53 AM Sat, 10:30 AM Sun, 10:46 AMBeau Willard Bay Thoroughbred
100 Allison Springer No May Moon Sat, 08:00 AM Sat, 11:10 AM Sun, 10:38 AMNancy Winter Bay Connemara/Sport
81 Zachary Brandt Fat City Sat, 08:07 AM Sat, 10:32 AM Sun, 11:16 AMChristy Niehues Chestnut Thoroughbred
82 Caroline Merison Cooley President Sat, 08:14 AM Sat, 10:34 AM Sun, 10:42 AMCaroline Bay Belgian
83 Audrey Ogan Second Sat, 08:21 AM Sat, 10:36 AM Sun, 10:44 AMAudrey Ogan Bay Dutch Harness
84 Lisa Gubenia Kiss A Monster Sat, 08:28 AM Sat, 10:38 AM Sun, 10:48 AMLisa Gubenia Bay Thoroughbred
85 Elisabeth Halliday- Cooley Starship Sat, 08:35 AM Sat, 10:40 AM Sun, 10:50 AMElisabeth Bay ISH
86 Andrew McConnon FE Caspian Sat, 08:42 AM Sat, 10:42 AM Sun, 10:52 AMPlain Dealing gray Oldenburg
88 Anna Antrobius Dark Energy Sat, 08:49 AM Sat, 10:46 AM Sun, 10:54 AMAnna Antrobius Bay Danish
89 Erin Flynn Mobley Divine Legacy Sat, 08:56 AM Sat, 10:48 AM Sun, 10:56 AMErin Flynn Gray Holsteiner/Holstei
87 Natalie Epstein Fanta Sat, 09:03 AM Sat, 10:44 AM Sun, 10:40 AMNatalie Epstein Chestnut Hanoverian/Hanov
90 Chris Newton Noble Discovery Sat, 09:10 AM Sat, 10:50 AM Sun, 10:58 AMMaxine Preston Dark Bay Hanoverian/Thoro
91 Kathleen Herbig Sirius Contender Sat, 09:17 AM Sat, 10:52 AM Sun, 11:00 AMKathleen Dark Bay Thoroughbred
102 Audrey Ogan Always Cooley Sat, 09:24 AM Sat, 11:14 AM Sun, 11:18 AMLouis Rogers Bay Irish Sport Horse
92 Sandra Holden Evil Munchkin Sat, 09:31 AM Sat, 10:54 AM Sun, 11:02 AMSandra Holden Gray Holsteiner/Holstei
96 Caroline Merison Avalon Sat, 09:38 AM Sat, 11:02 AM Sun, 11:20 AMCaroline Dark Bay Thoroughbred
93 Morgan Hiller Sabbiadoro Sat, 09:45 AM Sat, 10:56 AM Sun, 11:04 AMMorgan Hiller Bay Thoroughbred
94 Adalee Ladwig Diego Sat, 09:52 AM Sat, 10:58 AM Sun, 11:06 AMAdalee Ladwig Bay Oldenburg/Trakeh
101 Natalie Epstein Lickity Split Sat, 09:59 AM Sat, 11:12 AM Sun, 11:10 AMNatalie Epstein Dark Brown Trakehner/Trakeh
95 Elena Perea B. E. Isabella Sat, 10:06 AM Sat, 11:00 AM Sun, 11:08 AMElena Perea Bay Thoroughbred
99 Andrew McConnon D'Luxe Steel Sat, 10:13 AM Sat, 11:08 AM Sun, 11:12 AMJeanne Shigo Gray Dutch Warmblood
98 Arden Wildasin Dusky Shadow Sat, 10:20 AM Sat, 11:06 AM Sun, 10:36 AMSarah Wildasin Liver Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
97 Madison McCauley Aigle Allegre Sat, 10:27 AM Sat, 11:04 AM Sun, 11:14 AMMadison Gray Thoroughbred



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Open Training [OT]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 6

140 Kalie Beckers Lincoln Sat, 08:00 AM Sat, 01:12 PM Sun, 11:48 AMBrooke Miller Chestnut Thoroughbred
188 Matthew Flynn COLA ONE Sat, 08:06 AM Sat, 02:48 PM Sun, 11:50 AMMatthew Flynn Brown Czech Warmblood
141 Madison Chisholm Reloaded Sat, 08:12 AM Sat, 01:14 PM Sun, 11:52 AMMichelle Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
142 Mikki Kuchta Semore Smoke Sat, 08:18 AM Sat, 01:16 PM Sun, 11:54 AMMikki Kuchta Gray Thoroughbred
143 Lisa Borgia Storm's End Sat, 08:24 AM Sat, 01:18 PM Sun, 11:56 AMLisa Borgia Chestnut Thoroughbred
144 Jordan Crabo Zimbabwe Express Sat, 08:30 AM Sat, 01:20 PM Sun, 11:58 AMJordan Crabo Blood Bay Swedish
145 Dylan Philipps Gray Galaxy Sat, 08:36 AM Sat, 01:22 PM Sun, 12:00 PMDylan Philipps Gray Thoroughbred
146 Ariel Grald Leamore Venture Sat, 08:42 AM Sat, 01:24 PM Sun, 12:02 PMAnnie Eldridge Bay Thoroughbred
147 Corinne Brunker Theodoor Sat, 08:48 AM Sat, 01:26 PM Sun, 12:04 PMCorinne Bay Dutch
148 Lucia Strini Superstorm Sandy Sat, 08:54 AM Sat, 01:28 PM Sun, 12:06 PMPlain Dealing Gray Irish Sport Horse
149 Meg Bowers Valiant Sat, 09:00 AM Sat, 01:30 PM Sun, 12:08 PMHalliea Milner Chestnut Thoroughbred
150 Margo Goldfarb Moxley Leonard Sat, 09:06 AM Sat, 01:32 PM Sun, 12:10 PMMargo Goldfarb Dun Connemara/TB
152 Ava Holmes Argentine Gaucho Sat, 09:12 AM Sat, 01:36 PM Sun, 12:12 PMKatherine Brown Thoroughbred
153 Sophie Click Tarantino 54 Sat, 09:18 AM Sat, 01:38 PM Sun, 12:14 PMSophie Click Bay Oldenburg
154 Helen Kaiser Jukebox Hero Sat, 09:24 AM Sat, 01:40 PM Sun, 12:16 PMHelen Kaiser Bay Thoroughbred
155 Benita Strini DHI Kevin G Sat, 09:30 AM Sat, 01:42 PM Sun, 12:18 PMPlain Dealing Gray Dutch Warmblood
156 Kendyl Tracy Obora's Goldwing Sat, 09:36 AM Sat, 01:44 PM Sun, 12:20 PMAlexandra Bay Estonian Sport
157 Madison Chisholm Space Ranger Sat, 09:42 AM Sat, 01:46 PM Sun, 12:22 PMMichelle Gray Thoroughbred/Tho
158 Sierra Shurtz Master Brooklyn Sat, 09:48 AM Sat, 01:48 PM Sun, 12:24 PMSierra Shurtz Bay Irish Sport Horse
159 Ashley Shoemaker I.C. London Sat, 09:54 AM Sat, 01:50 PM Sun, 12:26 PMAshley Bay Thoroughbred
160 Jamie McAllister Make Believe Sat, 10:00 AM Sat, 01:52 PM Sun, 12:28 PMBobbie Bay Holsteiner
161 Ashton Benefiel Kingston Van Sat, 10:06 AM Sat, 01:54 PM Sun, 12:30 PMTony Benefiel Chestnut Dutch warmblood
162 Erin Pullen Fibonacci Sat, 10:32 AM Sat, 01:56 PM Sun, 12:32 PMErin Pullen Dapple Gray Thoroughbred
163 Marissa Griffin Conguistador Sat, 10:38 AM Sat, 01:58 PM Sun, 12:34 PMMarissa Griffin Bay Dutch Warmblood
164 Peter Arndt Making It Sat, 10:44 AM Sat, 02:00 PM Sun, 12:36 PMPeter Arndt Bay Hanoverian/Thoro
165 Cayden Gaffney Hot Wheels Sat, 10:50 AM Sat, 02:02 PM Sun, 12:38 PMAmy Click Overo Paint
166 Mikki Kuchta Special Reserve Sat, 10:56 AM Sat, 02:04 PM Sun, 12:40 PMMikki Kuchta Dapple Gray Thoroughbred
167 Drew Cheek Dexter Sat, 11:02 AM Sat, 02:06 PM Sun, 12:42 PMDrew Cheek Dark Bay Thoroughbred



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Training Rider [TR]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

151 Amelia Grubbs Cooley On The Con Sat, 11:02 AM Sat, 01:34 PM Sun, 12:44 PMAmelia Grubbs Bay Irish Sport Horse
168 Laura Rietveld Mario Kart Sat, 11:08 AM Sat, 02:08 PM Sun, 12:46 PMLaura Rietveld Bay Thoroughbred
169 Courtenay Turner Flying Private Sat, 11:20 AM Sat, 02:10 PM Sun, 12:48 PMCourtenay Bay Oldenburg
170 Skyler Norris Grim Reaper Sat, 11:26 AM Sat, 02:12 PM Sun, 12:50 PMSkyler Norris Dark Bay OTTB
171 Sierra Thomas Ned Divine Sat, 11:32 AM Sat, 02:14 PM Sun, 12:52 PMSarah Thomas Dark Bay Thoroughbred
172 Christine Phipps Monbeg Nola Sat, 11:38 AM Sat, 02:16 PM Sun, 12:54 PMAnne Eldridge Bay Irish Sport Horse
173 Lawson Wasmuth Krym Brulay Sat, 11:50 AM Sat, 02:18 PM Sun, 12:56 PMLawson Bay appendix
174 Eric Sampson Pancho Villa Sat, 11:56 AM Sat, 02:20 PM Sun, 12:58 PMEric Sampson Bay Selle
175 Emma Tuit Rapid Romero KV Sat, 12:02 PM Sat, 02:22 PM Sun, 01:00 PMEmma Tuit Bay Irish Sport Horse
176 Ashley Dowdy Scip the Sky Sat, 12:08 PM Sat, 02:24 PM Sun, 01:02 PMAshley Dowdy Bay Thoroughbred
177 Kayla Wafful She's Got Legs Sat, 01:06 PM Sat, 02:26 PM Sun, 01:04 PMKayla Wafful Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
178 Grace Boni Rio Grande Sat, 01:12 PM Sat, 02:28 PM Sun, 01:06 PMGrace Boni Bay Appendix Quarter
180 Alexa Duncan Double Trouble Sat, 01:24 PM Sat, 02:32 PM Sun, 01:10 PMAlexa Duncan Dark Bay Thoroughbred
181 Emily Martin Politically Correct Sat, 01:30 PM Sat, 02:34 PM Sun, 01:12 PMMarianne Bay Trakehner
182 Kathleen Bertuna Excel Star Harry Sat, 01:36 PM Sat, 02:36 PM Sun, 01:14 PMKathleen Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
183 Molly Koch Lowhill Toome Sat, 01:42 PM Sat, 02:38 PM Sun, 11:46 AMMolly Koch Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
184 Emily Thomas Fernhill Famous Sat, 01:48 PM Sat, 02:40 PM Sun, 01:18 PMEmily Thomas Gray Irish Sport
185 Lenora Evans Christian Grey Sat, 01:54 PM Sat, 02:42 PM Sun, 01:20 PMLenora Evans Gray cross/Draft Horse
186 Isabel Brunker Allia Sat, 02:00 PM Sat, 02:44 PM Sun, 01:22 PMIsabel Brunker Gray Oldenburg
187 Amelia Grubbs When in Rio Sat, 02:06 PM Sat, 02:46 PM Sun, 01:24 PMAmelia Grubbs Blood Bay Thoroughbred

Novice Rider A [NR-A]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

213 Sidnee Milner BeauJeste Sat, 01:00 PM Sat, 03:59 PM Sun, 02:41 PMSidnee Milner Chestnut Welsh/New Forest
214 Kari Tankersley Over the Moon Sat, 01:06 PM Sat, 04:01 PM Sun, 02:43 PMKari Tankersley Bay Tobiano American
215 Ashlynn Riley Curious George Sat, 01:12 PM Sat, 04:03 PM Sun, 02:45 PMAshlynn Riley Gray Thoroughbred
216 Paige Ansaldi Bombay Original Sat, 01:18 PM Sat, 04:05 PM Sun, 02:47 PMKathleen Dark Bay Thoroughbred
217 Nancy Z. Wilson Lagerfeld Sat, 01:24 PM Sat, 04:07 PM Sun, 02:49 PMNancy Z. Gray German Sport
218 Grace Glennie The Wonderful Sat, 01:30 PM Sat, 04:09 PM Sun, 02:51 PMGrace Glennie Bay Thoroughbred
219 Devon Fowler Art of Investment Sat, 01:36 PM Sat, 04:11 PM Sun, 02:53 PMDevon Fowler Gray Appendix
220 Sierra Thomas Chambery Sat, 01:42 PM Sat, 04:13 PM Sun, 02:55 PMSarah Thomas Bay Thoroughbred
221 Ruth Ahearne Justified Sat, 01:48 PM Sat, 04:15 PM Sun, 02:57 PMGray Thoroughbred
222 Jay Culver Tyson Sat, 01:54 PM Sat, 04:17 PM Sun, 02:59 PMHalliea Milner Bay Irish Draught
223 Kevin Stamper M C Dancer Sat, 02:00 PM Sat, 04:19 PM Sun, 03:01 PMKevin Stamper Bay Thoroughbred
224 Carroll Rayner Amazing Sat, 02:06 PM Sat, 04:21 PM Sun, 03:03 PMCarroll Rayner BAY ISH
226 Tiffany Stewart A Touch of Natal Sat, 02:18 PM Sat, 04:25 PM Sun, 03:07 PMTiffany Stewart Bay Irish Warmblood
227 Mary Ellen Sanger The Sky Is The Sat, 02:24 PM Sat, 04:27 PM Sun, 03:09 PMMary Ellen Dapple Gray Thoroughbred
228 Megan Murphy Kineo Sat, 02:30 PM Sat, 04:29 PM Sun, 03:41 PMArden Wildasin Bay Irish Sport Horse
203 Addison Sama VR Any Given Sat, 02:36 PM Sat, 03:39 PM Sun, 02:19 PMAddison Sama Gray Appendix Quarter



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Novice Rider B [NR-B]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

229 Claire Williams In Vogue Sat, 01:06 PM Sat, 04:31 PM Sun, 03:11 PMClaire Williams Dark Bay Irish Sport Horse
230 Cheryl Benefiel Treliver Drambuie Sat, 01:12 PM Sat, 04:33 PM Sun, 03:13 PMAshton Benefiel Chestnut Hanoverian/Hanov
231 Darlene Walters Concord Dawn Sat, 01:18 PM Sat, 04:35 PM Sun, 03:15 PMDarlene Dark Brown Thoroughbred/Tho
232 Eva Steep Rock on Reno Sat, 01:24 PM Sat, 04:37 PM Sun, 03:17 PMEva Steep Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
233 Bette Mann Chimi Chonga Sat, 01:30 PM Sat, 04:39 PM Sun, 03:19 PMBette Mann Dark Brown Oldenburg/Thorou
234 Nicole Taylor Indigo Sat, 01:36 PM Sat, 04:41 PM Sun, 03:21 PMNicole Taylor Fleabitten Gray Thoroughbred
235 Victoria Baugh Curioso Sat, 01:42 PM Sat, 04:43 PM Sun, 03:23 PMVictoria Baugh Gray Andalusian/Appen
237 Isabella Rodwig Dempsey Sat, 01:54 PM Sat, 04:47 PM Sun, 03:27 PMIsabella Rodwig Bay Irish Sport Horse
238 Erin Desrosiers Oso Smart Sat, 02:00 PM Sat, 04:49 PM Sun, 03:29 PMErin Desrosiers Bay Thoroughbred
239 Chandler Nance FE Dollar Royal Sat, 02:06 PM Sat, 04:51 PM Sun, 03:31 PMChandler Nance Bay German Sport
240 Callan Littrell Seeking the Storm Sat, 02:12 PM Sat, 04:53 PM Sun, 03:33 PMCallan Littrell Black Thoroughbred
241 Beckett Hazel Midnight Flight Sat, 02:18 PM Sat, 04:55 PM Sun, 03:35 PMBeckett Hazel Gray Thoroughbred/Wa
242 Taylor Little Miss MoneyPenny Sat, 02:24 PM Sat, 04:57 PM Sun, 03:37 PMMaddie Chestnut Thoroughbred
243 Sidnee Milner My Valentine Sat, 02:30 PM Sat, 04:59 PM Sun, 03:39 PMSidnee Milner Bay Welsh

Open Novice [ON]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 6

189 Maddie Lichten AF Albertous Sat, 11:14 AM Sat, 03:11 PM Sun, 01:51 PMMaddie Lichten Bay Throughbred
190 Samantha Bell Handful of Crystal Sat, 11:20 AM Sat, 03:13 PM Sun, 01:55 PMJoe Welsh Chestnut Thoroughbred
191 Rebecca Drumgool Adelina Rose Sat, 11:26 AM Sat, 03:15 PM Sun, 01:57 PMRebecca Gray Thoroughbred
193 Jerry Barnette Fernhill Thirty Sat, 11:38 AM Sat, 03:19 PM Sun, 02:01 PMJerry Barnette Bay Irish Sport Horse
194 Margaret 5o1 Kiva Han Sat, 11:44 AM Sat, 03:21 PM Sun, 02:03 PMMargaret Bay Oldenburg
196 Stefanie Popp Kittyhawk Sat, 11:50 AM Sat, 03:25 PM Sun, 02:05 PMstefanie popp Bay Canadian
197 Erika Adams Townsend Sat, 11:56 AM Sat, 03:27 PM Sun, 02:07 PMMary Sue Bay Thoroughbred
198 Adalee Ladwig Argenta MSF Sat, 12:02 PM Sat, 03:29 PM Sun, 02:09 PMAdalee Ladwig Bay Hanoverian/Friesi
195 Chelsey Sawtell Covenant Sat, 12:08 PM Sat, 03:23 PM Sun, 01:53 PMJeanne Wallace Chestnut Holsteiner
199 Kendra Heath Kenzie Sat, 12:14 PM Sat, 03:31 PM Sun, 02:11 PMKendra Heath Black KWPN
200 Ashton Benefiel Libris Charlotte Sat, 01:12 PM Sat, 03:33 PM Sun, 02:13 PMAshton Benefiel Gray Zangersheide/Tho
201 Kelsey Hoiness Monbeg Cinnamon Sat, 01:18 PM Sat, 03:35 PM Sun, 02:15 PMKelsey Hoiness Dark Bay Irish Sport Horse
244 Chelsey Sawtell Cosmic Quest Sat, 01:30 PM Sat, 05:01 PM Sun, 02:39 PMLynn Cronin Bay Thoroughbred
204 Aaron Hill Denali Sat, 01:42 PM Sat, 03:41 PM Sun, 02:21 PMAaron Hill Bay Oldenburg
205 Maddie Lichten EHF Casiro Royale Sat, 01:48 PM Sat, 03:43 PM Sun, 02:23 PMMaddie Lichten Bay Hanoverian
206 Sarah Kuhn Hashtag Trending Sat, 01:54 PM Sat, 03:45 PM Sun, 02:25 PMDeborah Kuhn Bay Irish Sport
207 Laura Orlowski St. Benedict Sat, 02:00 PM Sat, 03:47 PM Sun, 02:27 PMLaura Orlowski Chestnut Thoroughbred
208 Abigail Smith Ferrin Sat, 02:06 PM Sat, 03:49 PM Sun, 02:29 PMLisa Parker Palomino Thoroughbred
209 Lacey Pletcher Maven Sat, 02:12 PM Sat, 03:51 PM Sun, 02:31 PMLacey Pletcher Bay Dutch/TB
210 Samantha Bell Hidden Confidence Sat, 02:18 PM Sat, 03:53 PM Sun, 02:33 PMSamantha Bell Bay Thoroughbred
211 Audrie Stanka Jenny Sat, 02:24 PM Sat, 03:55 PM Sun, 02:35 PMZachary Brandt Bay Dutch Warmblood
212 Kelly Waters Family Man Sat, 02:30 PM Sat, 03:57 PM Sun, 02:37 PMKelly Waters Chestnut Hanoverian/Hanov



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Beginner Novice Rider [BNR]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

253 Sarah Wryk Irish Crown Sat, 02:18 PM Sat, 05:41 PM Sun, 04:24 PMAlexa Gerstel Bay Thoroughbred
254 Hudsyn Bagwell Ardeo Mermus Hill Sat, 02:24 PM Sat, 05:43 PM Sun, 04:26 PMHudsyn Bay Dutch
255 Emma Shoemaker Valkarye Sat, 02:30 PM Sat, 05:45 PM Sun, 04:28 PMElizabeth Mares Bay Shire/Thoroughbre
256 Rosary Murphy Fiji Sat, 02:36 PM Sat, 05:47 PM Sun, 04:30 PMRosary Murphy Dark Brown Thoroughbred
257 Kylee Narron Woodstock Sat, 02:42 PM Sat, 05:49 PM Sun, 04:32 PMKylee Narron Dark Bay Thoroughbred
258 Caroline Adams Simon Says Sat, 02:48 PM Sat, 05:51 PM Sun, 04:34 PMCaroline Adams Bay Draft
259 Jake Tessler Taco Bout a Sat, 02:54 PM Sat, 05:53 PM Sun, 04:42 PMHalliea Milner
260 Heather Norman Don Conrad Sat, 03:00 PM Sat, 05:55 PM Sun, 04:44 PMGail Hilburn Bay Hanoverian/Thoro
261 Kathryn Maynard Reverse the Curse Sat, 03:06 PM Sat, 05:57 PM Sun, 04:46 PMKathryn Bay TB
262 Claire Walthall FGF Walk the Line Sat, 03:27 PM Sat, 05:59 PM Sun, 04:48 PMJessica Copland Bay Thoroughbred
263 Bailey Greer Black Tie Affair Sat, 03:33 PM Sat, 06:01 PM Sun, 04:50 PMBailey Greer Black Holsteiner
264 Emma Skelton Redfield Ivar Sat, 03:39 PM Sat, 06:03 PM Sun, 04:52 PMEmma Skelton Chestnut KWPN
265 Tiffany Stewart Crimson Clover Sat, 03:45 PM Sat, 06:05 PM Sun, 04:54 PMTiffany Stewart Red Roan unknown
266 CarlieJo Lindsey Blazin For Gold Sat, 03:51 PM Sat, 06:07 PM Sun, 04:56 PMCarlieJo Lindsey Buckskin Appendix Quarter
267 Silas Flaum Harmony Way Sat, 03:57 PM Sat, 06:09 PM Sun, 04:58 PMSilas Flaum Bay Thoroughbred
268 Lauren Meyers SW Cooley Sat, 04:03 PM Sat, 06:11 PM Sun, 05:00 PMLauren Meyers Bay Irish Sport Horse
269 Morgan Peck Majic Merlin Sat, 04:09 PM Sat, 06:13 PM Sun, 05:02 PMKari Tankersley Black & White Oldenburg Pony
270 Ansley Callanan Silly Wabbitt Sat, 04:15 PM Sat, 06:15 PM Sun, 05:04 PMJammie Hand Bay Thoroughbred
271 Molly Hunt Watch Me Smok'em Sat, 04:21 PM Sat, 06:17 PM Sun, 05:06 PMMolly Hunt Gray Thoroughbred

Open Beginner Novice [OBN]
Dressage Cross Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 6

273 Chelsey Sawtell Toto's Weather Sat, 02:42 PM Sat, 06:21 PM Sun, 04:10 PMDeb Warner Dark Bay German
245 Laura Mungioli Conspiracy Theory Sat, 02:48 PM Sat, 05:25 PM Sun, 04:08 PMLaura Mungioli Bay Holsteiner/Morgan
247 Helen Kaiser The Cinnamon Sat, 02:54 PM Sat, 05:29 PM Sun, 04:12 PMHelen Kaiser Paint SaddlebredX
248 Catherine Christopher GS Sat, 03:00 PM Sat, 05:31 PM Sun, 04:14 PMDina Schultz Dapple Gray Trakehner
249 Leah Vasquez CC Granian Sat, 03:06 PM Sat, 05:33 PM Sun, 04:16 PMLeah Vasquez Gray Thoroughbred
250 Rachel Dierlam Tiny Tina Sat, 03:33 PM Sat, 05:35 PM Sun, 04:18 PMRachel Dierlam Liver Chestnut Zweibrucker
251 Kalie Beckers Calla GBF Sat, 03:39 PM Sat, 05:37 PM Sun, 04:20 PMKalie Beckers Palomino American
272 Laura Mungioli Court House Kitty Sat, 03:45 PM Sat, 06:19 PM Sun, 04:36 PMLaura Mungioli Bay Thoroughbred
252 Mallory Huggins Overeasy Sat, 03:51 PM Sat, 05:39 PM Sun, 04:22 PMNatasha Arritt Chestnut Haflinger
274 Catherine Fleet Commander Sat, 03:57 PM Sat, 06:23 PM Sun, 04:40 PMCatherine Bay Thoroughbred
246 Chelsey Sawtell First Fling Sat, 04:09 PM Sat, 05:27 PM Sun, 04:38 PMTori Coakley Dark Bay Hanoverian



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Show Jumping Round - 0.95m [SJ0.95]
Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

SJ

151 Amelia Grubbs Cooley On The Con Thu, 05:00 PMAmelia Grubbs Bay Irish Sport Horse
190 Samantha Bell Handful of Crystal Thu, 05:02 PMJoe Welsh Chestnut Thoroughbred
177 Kayla Wafful She's Got Legs Thu, 05:04 PMKayla Wafful Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
224 Carroll Rayner Amazing Thu, 05:06 PMCarroll Rayner BAY ISH
207 Laura Orlowski St. Benedict Thu, 05:08 PMLaura Orlowski Chestnut Thoroughbred
260 Heather Norman Don Conrad Thu, 05:10 PMGail Hilburn Bay Hanoverian/Thoro
149 Meg Bowers Valiant Thu, 05:12 PMHalliea Milner Chestnut Thoroughbred
313 Grace Jenkins Chesterlands Thu, 05:14 PMGrace Jenkins Bay Thoroughbred
216 Paige Ansaldi Bombay Original Thu, 05:16 PMKathleen Dark Bay Thoroughbred
241 Beckett Hazel Midnight Flight Thu, 05:18 PMBeckett Hazel Gray Thoroughbred/Wa
143 Lisa Borgia Storm's End Thu, 05:20 PMLisa Borgia Chestnut Thoroughbred
209 Lacey Pletcher Maven Thu, 05:22 PMLacey Pletcher Bay Dutch/TB
215 Ashlynn Riley Curious George Thu, 05:26 PMAshlynn Riley Gray Thoroughbred
178 Grace Boni Rio Grande Thu, 05:28 PMGrace Boni Bay Appendix Quarter
211 Audrie Stanka Jenny Thu, 05:30 PMAudrie Stanka
222 Jay Culver Tyson Thu, 05:32 PMHalliea Milner Bay Irish Draught
214 Kari Tankersley Over the Moon Thu, 05:36 PMKari Tankersley Bay Tobiano American
219 Devon Fowler Art of Investment Thu, 05:38 PMDevon Fowler Gray Appendix
226 Mary Bess Davis A Touch of Natal Thu, 05:40 PMTiffany Stewart Bay Irish Warmblood
170 Skyler Norris Grim Reaper Thu, 05:42 PMDark Bay OTTB
168 Laura Rietveld Mario Kart Thu, 05:44 PMLaura Rietveld Bay Thoroughbred
200 Ashton Benefiel Libris Charlotte Thu, 05:46 PMAshton Benefiel Gray Zangersheide/Tho
187 Amelia Grubbs When in Rio Thu, 05:48 PMAmelia Grubbs Blood Bay Thoroughbred
240 Callan Littrell Seeking the Storm Thu, 05:50 PMCallan Littrell Black Thoroughbred
230 Cheryl Benefiel Treliver Drambuie Thu, 05:52 PMAshton Benefiel Chestnut Hanoverian/Hanov
210 Samantha Bell Hidden Confidence Thu, 05:54 PMSamantha Bell Bay Thoroughbred
177 Kayla Wafful She's Got Legs Thu, 05:56 PMKayla Wafful Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
235 Victoria Baugh Curioso Thu, 05:58 PMVictoria Baugh Gray Andalusian/Appen
217 Nancy Z. Wilson Lagerfeld Thu, 06:00 PMNancy Z. Gray German Sport
216 Paige Ansaldi Bombay Original Thu, 06:02 PMPaige Ansaldi Dark Bay Thoroughbred





The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Show Jumping Round - 1.05m [SJ1.05]
Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

SJ

287 Allison Springer Vandyke Thu, 06:21 PMThe RICO Bay ISH
3 Sandra Holden Cano Cristales Thu, 06:23 PMSandra Holden Dapple Gray Hanoverian/Holste
153 Sophie Click Tarantino 54 Thu, 06:25 PMBay Oldenburg/Selle
112 Dana Cooke Cashetta Thu, 06:27 PMKingfisher Park Chestnut Swedish
63 Jordan Crabo FE Uncle Sam Thu, 06:29 PMBay Holsteiner
118 Cassie Sanger Danger Mouse Thu, 06:31 PMCaroline Martin Chestnut Dutch Warmblood
187 Amelia Grubbs When in Rio Thu, 06:33 PMAmelia Grubbs Blood Bay Thoroughbred
82 Caroline Merison Cooley President Thu, 06:35 PMCaroline Bay Belgian
290 Alice Roosevelt Fernhill Zoro Thu, 06:37 PMSimon Bay Dutch
166 Mikki Kuchta Special Reserve Thu, 06:39 PMMikki Kuchta Dapple Gray Thoroughbred
131 Jane Jennings Larano 5 Thu, 06:41 PMJane Jennings Bay Holsteiner/Holstei
106 Bridgette Miller Why Is The Rum Thu, 06:43 PMBay Thoroughbred
152 Ava Holmes Argentine Gaucho Thu, 06:45 PMAva Holmes Brown Thoroughbred/Tho
148 Lucia Strini Superstorm Sandy Thu, 06:47 PMPlain Dealing Gray Irish Sport Horse
81 Zachary Brandt Fat City Thu, 06:49 PMChristy Niehues Chestnut Thoroughbred
133 Mary Bess Davis Imperio Magic Thu, 06:51 PMMary Bess Bay Warmblood
108 Colin Gaffney Baymax Thu, 06:53 PMJenifer Gaffney Bay Irish Sport Horse
280 Darrah Alexander Shirsheen Du Carel Thu, 06:55 PMDarrah Bay Irish Sport
121 Kelsey Hoiness Boom Boom Billy Thu, 06:57 PMKelsey Hoiness Chestnut Thoroughbred
59 Lisa Borgia Silmarillion Thu, 06:59 PMLisa Borgia Bay Thoroughbred
188 Matthew Flynn COLA ONE Thu, 07:01 PMMatthew Flynn Brown Czech Warmblood
311 Meg Bowers Keep The Change Thu, 07:03 PMMeg Bowers Chestnut Thoroughbred
28 Allison Springer Crystal Crescent Thu, 07:05 PMNancy Winter Dark Brown Connemara Sport
165 Cayden Gaffney Hot Wheels Thu, 07:07 PMCayden Overo Paint/Thoroughbre
140 Kalie Beckers Lincoln Thu, 07:09 PMBrooke Miller Chestnut Thoroughbred
73 Joanie Morris Betterthanexpecte Thu, 07:11 PMJoanie Morris Bay Thoroughbred
85 Elisabeth Halliday- Cooley Starship Thu, 07:13 PMBay ISH
161 Ashton Benefiel Kingston Van Thu, 07:15 PMTony Benefiel Chestnut Dutch warmblood
169 Courtenay Turner Flying Private Thu, 07:17 PMCourtenay Bay Oldenburg
92 Sandra Holden Evil Munchkin Thu, 07:19 PMSandra Holden Gray Holsteiner/Holstei
130 Dana Cooke FE Quattro Thu, 07:23 PMKingfisher Park Chestnut German
144 Jordan Crabo Zimbabwe Express Thu, 07:25 PMBlood Bay Swedish
135 Cassie Sanger Redfield Fyre Thu, 07:27 PMCassie Sanger Bay Warmblood
151 Amelia Grubbs Cooley On The Con Thu, 07:29 PMAmelia Grubbs Bay Irish Sport Horse
96 Caroline Merison Avalon Thu, 07:31 PMCaroline Dark Bay Thoroughbred
275 Alice Roosevelt Get it Together Thu, 07:33 PMSimon Black Irish Sport
142 Mikki Kuchta Semore Smoke Thu, 07:35 PMMikki Kuchta Gray Thoroughbred
100 Allison Springer No May Moon Thu, 07:37 PMNancy Winter Bay Connemara/Sport
318 Valerie Vizcarrondo Versace Thu, 07:39 PMValerie Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
132 Bridgette Miller Special Agent Thu, 07:41 PMBay Thoroughbred/Tho



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Show Jumping Round - 1.20m [SJ1.20]
Stadium# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

SJ

56 Colleen Loach Vermont Thu, 07:59 PMPeter Barry Chestnut Hanoverian
32 Elisabeth Halliday- Deniro Z Thu, 08:01 PMBay Dutch Warmblood
40 Valerie Vizcarrondo Favian Thu, 08:03 PMValerie Black Oldenburg/Oldenb
17 Doug Payne Camarillo Thu, 08:05 PMDoug Payne Steel Gray German Sport
285 Caitlin Silliman Caribbean Soul Thu, 08:07 PMCaitlin Silliman Chestnut Thoroughbred
297 Katie Lichten Sapphire Blue B Thu, 08:09 PMKatie Lichten Gray Irish Sport Horse
303 Allison Springer Business Ben Thu, 08:11 PMBusiness Ben Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
16 Mary Bess Davis CSF Dassett Decoy Thu, 08:13 PMMary Bess Bay Irish Sport
279 Olivia Wall Getaway Thu, 08:15 PMOlivia Wall Bay Oldenburg/Oldenb
33 Colleen Loach FE Golden Eye Thu, 08:17 PMColleen Loach Bay Hanoverian/Holste
34 Matthew Flynn Wizzerd Thu, 08:19 PMDr.and Mrs Bay Dutch
7 Zachary Brandt Fernhill Freestyle Thu, 08:21 PMEmma Vallner Bay Anglo/Irish Sport
310 Alexandra Baugh Mr Candyman Thu, 08:23 PMAltorac Farm Bay Holsteiner
48 Maya Black Miks Master C Thu, 08:25 PMBay Swedish
54 Elisabeth Halliday- Cooley Moonshine Thu, 08:27 PMBlack Irish Sport Horse
29 Doug Payne Starr Witness Thu, 08:31 PMLaurie McRee Dark Brown Dutch Warmblood
296 Caitlin Silliman Ally KGO Thu, 08:33 PMCaitlin Silliman Bay Trakehner/Trakeh
302 Colleen Loach Qorry Blue Thu, 08:35 PMPeter Barry Gray Selle Francais

Dressage Test Of Choice 1 [TOC-1]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

1 Austin Skeens What Gives Fri, 03:31 PMSkeens Heather Bay Thoroughbred
3 Sandra Holden Cano Cristales Fri, 03:38 PMSandra Holden Dapple Gray Hanoverian/Holste
2 Jillian Dean Launch Fri, 03:45 PMJillian Dean Chestnut Hanoverian

Dressage Test Of Choice 2A [TOC-2A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

318 Valerie Vizcarrondo Versace Fri, 03:14 PMValerie Bay Thoroughbred/Tho

Dressage Test Of Choice 2B [TOC-2B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

62 Ariel Grald Isla de Coco Fri, 02:14 PMBay Holsteiner
72 Maya Black Double Diamond C Fri, 02:21 PMLaurie Cameron Gray Hanoverian
65 Emma Vallner T Other Guy Fri, 02:28 PMEmma Vallner Bay Irish Sport
73 Joanie Morris Betterthanexpecte Fri, 02:35 PMJoanie Morris Bay Thoroughbred
133 Mary Bess Davis Imperio Magic Fri, 02:42 PMMary Bess Bay Warmblood
59 Lisa Borgia Silmarillion Fri, 02:49 PMLisa Borgia Bay Thoroughbred
77 Ariel Grald Diara Fri, 02:56 PMAriel Grald Gray Hanoverian
61 Maya Black Lanthan Lights C Fri, 03:03 PMLaurie Cameron Gray Hanoverian



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Dressage Test Of Choice-3A [TOC-3A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

284 Rebecca von Limited Edition Fri, 02:00 PMRebecca von Bay Oldenburg

Dressage Test Of Choice 3B [TOC-3B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 2

275 Alice Roosevelt Get it Together Fri, 04:45 PMSimon Black Irish Sport
28 Allison Springer Crystal Crescent Fri, 04:52 PMNancy Winter Dark Brown Connemara Sport
15 Hillary Irwin By A Hundredth Fri, 04:59 PMGray Thoroughbred
13 Morgan McAllister Made To Order Fri, 05:06 PMMorgan Bay Holsteiner
319 Tamra Smith Cheers Fri, 05:13 PMLinda Paine Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
17 Doug Payne Camarillo Fri, 05:20 PMDoug Payne Steel Gray German Sport
7 Zachary Brandt Fernhill Freestyle Fri, 05:27 PMEmma Vallner Bay Anglo/Irish Sport
21 Alexandra Baugh MHS Fernhill Finale Fri, 05:34 PMAltorac Farm Bay Irish Sport Horse
16 Mary Bess Davis CSF Dassett Decoy Fri, 05:41 PMMary Bess Bay Irish Sport
290 Alice Roosevelt Fernhill Zoro Fri, 05:48 PMAlice Roosevelt Bay Dutch

Dressage Test of Choice 4B [TOC-4B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 2

45 Doug Payne Vandiver Fri, 03:00 PMJessica Payne Bay Trakehner
33 Colleen Loach FE Golden Eye Fri, 03:07 PMColleen Loach Bay Hanoverian/Holste
39 Sophie Click Quidproquo Fri, 03:14 PMSophie Click Bay Holsteiner
286 Caitlin Henderson Creative Dreamer Fri, 03:21 PMCatherine Dark Bay Thoroughbred
310 Alexandra Baugh Mr Candyman Fri, 03:28 PMBay Holsteiner
54 Elisabeth Halliday- Cooley Moonshine Fri, 03:35 PMBlack Irish Sport Horse
29 Doug Payne Starr Witness Fri, 03:42 PMLaurie McRee Dark Brown Dutch Warmblood
48 Maya Black Miks Master C Fri, 03:49 PMLaurie Cameron Bay Swedish
43 Zachary Brandt Direct Advance Fri, 03:56 PMZachary Brandt Chestnut Irish Sport Horse
35 Annie Goodwin Fedarman B Fri, 04:03 PMAnnie Goodwin Brown Dutch
56 Colleen Loach Vermont Fri, 04:10 PMPeter Barry Chestnut Hanoverian
51 Alexandra Baugh I Spye Fri, 04:17 PMAlexandra Bay Irish Sport Horse
57 Doug Payne Quantum Leap Fri, 04:24 PMDoug Payne Bay Holsteiner/Holstei

Rest of Choice 4YEH [TOC-4YEH]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

314 Ashley Kehoe Daktaris Fri, 05:41 PMAshley Kehoe Bay Holsteiner



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Dressage Test Of Choice 5B [TOC-5B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 2

302 Colleen Loach Qorry Blue Fri, 02:00 PMPeter Barry Gray Selle Francais
40 Valerie Vizcarrondo Favian Fri, 02:07 PMValerie Black Oldenburg/Oldenb
36 Sydney Elliott QC Diamantaire Fri, 02:14 PMCarol Stephens Black Oldenburg
303 Allison Springer Business Ben Fri, 02:21 PMBusiness Ben Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
41 Dominic Schramm Bolytair B Fri, 02:28 PM Team Bolytair Bay Dutch
32 Elisabeth Halliday- Deniro Z Fri, 02:35 PMBay Dutch Warmblood
34 Matthew Flynn Wizzerd Fri, 02:42 PMDr.and Mrs Bay Dutch

Dressage Test Of Choice-A-A [TOC-A-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

297 Katie Lichten Sapphire Blue B Fri, 03:59 PMKatie Lichten Gray Irish Sport Horse

Dressage Test Of Choice BN-A [TOC-BN-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

317 Jake Tessler Katano Fri, 04:28 PMHalliea Milner Bay Thoroughbred
272 Laura Mungioli Court House Kitty Fri, 04:34 PMLaura Mungioli Bay Thoroughbred
254 Hudsyn Bagwell Ardeo Mermus Hill Fri, 04:40 PMHudsyn Bay Dutch
269 Morgan Peck Majic Merlin Fri, 04:46 PMKari Tankersley Black & White Oldenburg Pony
248 Catherine Christopher GS Fri, 04:52 PMDapple Gray Trakehner/Holstei
270 Ansley Callanan Silly Wabbitt Fri, 04:58 PMJammie Hand Bay Thoroughbred
264 Emma Skelton Redfield Ivar Fri, 05:04 PMEmma Skelton Chestnut KWPN
263 Bailey Greer Black Tie Affair Fri, 05:10 PMBailey Greer Black Holsteiner
258 Caroline Adams Simon Says Fri, 05:16 PMCaroline Adams Bay Draft
245 Laura Mungioli Conspiracy Theory Fri, 05:22 PMLaura Mungioli Bay Holsteiner/Morgan
260 Heather Norman Don Conrad Fri, 05:28 PMGail Hilburn Bay Hanoverian/Thoro
259 Jake Tessler Taco Bout a Fri, 05:34 PMHalliea Milner

Dressage Test Of Choice-BN-B [TOC-BN-B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

265 Tiffany Stewart Crimson Clover Fri, 05:43 PMTiffany Stewart Red Roan unknown

Dressage Test Of Choice-I-A [TOC-I-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

287 Allison Springer Vandyke Fri, 04:10 PMThe RICO Bay ISH
280 Darrah Alexander Shirsheen Du Carel Fri, 04:17 PMDarrah Bay Irish Sport
311 Meg Bowers Keep The Change Fri, 04:24 PMMeg Bowers Chestnut Thoroughbred
279 Olivia Wall Getaway Fri, 04:31 PMOlivia Wall Bay Oldenburg/Oldenb



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Dressage Test Of Choice M-A [TOC-M-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

96 Caroline Merison Avalon Fri, 02:42 PMCaroline Dark Bay Thoroughbred
81 Zachary Brandt Fat City Fri, 02:49 PMChristy Niehues Chestnut Thoroughbred
92 Sandra Holden Evil Munchkin Fri, 02:56 PMSandra Holden Gray Holsteiner/Holstei
88 Anna Antrobius Dark Energy Fri, 03:03 PMAnna Antrobius Black TB Cross
100 Allison Springer No May Moon Fri, 03:10 PMNancy Winter Bay Connemara/Sport
82 Caroline Merison Cooley President Fri, 03:17 PMCaroline Bay Belgian
169 Courtenay Turner Flying Private Fri, 03:24 PMCourtenay Bay Oldenburg
93 Morgan Hiller Sabbiadoro Fri, 03:31 PMMorgan Hiller Bay Thoroughbred

Dressage Test Of Choice N-A [TOC-N-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

219 Devon Fowler Art of Investment Fri, 02:00 PMDevon Fowler Gray Appendix
200 Ashton Benefiel Libris Charlotte Fri, 02:06 PMAshton Benefiel Gray Zangersheide/Tho
262 Claire Walthall FGF Walk the Line Fri, 02:12 PMMorgan Boyer Bay Thoroughbred
217 Nancy Z. Wilson Lagerfeld Fri, 02:18 PMNancy Z. Gray German Sport
224 Carroll Rayner Amazing Fri, 02:24 PMCarroll Rayner BAY ISH
222 Jay Culver Tyson Fri, 02:30 PMHalliea Milner Bay Irish Draught
215 Ashlynn Riley Curious George Fri, 02:42 PMAshlynn Riley Gray Thoroughbred
214 Kari Tankersley Over the Moon Fri, 02:48 PMKari Tankersley Bay Tobiano American
230 Cheryl Benefiel Treliver Drambuie Fri, 02:54 PMAshton Benefiel Chestnut Hanoverian/Hanov
240 Callan Littrell Seeking the Storm Fri, 03:00 PMCallan Littrell Black Thoroughbred
121 Kelsey Hoiness Boom Boom Billy Fri, 03:06 PMKelsey Hoiness Chestnut Thoroughbred
316 Tish Teeluck The Winter Soldier Fri, 03:12 PMTish Teeluck Bay Thoroughbred
226 Tiffany Stewart A Touch of Natal Fri, 03:18 PMTiffany Stewart Bay Irish Warmblood
218 Grace Glennie The Wonderful Fri, 03:24 PMGrace Glennie Bay Thoroughbred
207 Laura Orlowski St. Benedict Fri, 03:30 PMLaura Orlowski Chestnut Thoroughbred
241 Beckett Hazel Midnight Flight Fri, 03:36 PMBeckett Hazel Gray Thoroughbred/Wa
272 Laura Mungioli Court House Kitty Fri, 03:42 PMLaura Mungioli Bay Thoroughbred
315 Caroline Merison HSH Mosstown Fri, 03:48 PMCaroline Dark Brown ISH

Dressage Test Of Choice-N-B [TOC-N-B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 5

235 Victoria Baugh Curioso Fri, 04:00 PMVictoria Baugh Gray Andalusian/Appen
226 Tifany Smith A Touch of Natal Fri, 04:06 PMTiffany Stewart Bay Irish Warmblood

Dressage Test Of Choice P-A [TOC-P-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

135 Cassie Sanger Redfield Fyre Fri, 02:00 PMCassie Sanger Bay Warmblood
131 Jane Jennings Larano 5 Fri, 02:06 PMJane Jennings Bay Holsteiner/Holstei
201 Kelsey Hoiness Monbeg Cinnamon Fri, 02:12 PMKelsey Hoiness Dark Bay Irish Sport Horse
108 Colin Gaffney Baymax Fri, 02:18 PMJenifer Gaffney Bay Irish Sport Horse
118 Cassie Sanger Danger Mouse Fri, 02:30 PMCaroline Martin Chestnut Dutch Warmblood



The Fork at TIEC (Apr 2021)
Competitor List

Dressage Test Of Choice P-B [TOC-P-B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 3

188 Matthew Flynn COLA ONE Fri, 04:44 PMMatthew Flynn Brown Czech Warmblood

Dressage Test Of Choice T-A [TOC-T-A]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

142 Mikki Kuchta Semore Smoke Fri, 03:52 PMMikki Kuchta Gray Thoroughbred
176 Ashley Dowdy Scip the Sky Fri, 03:58 PMAshley Dowdy Bay Thoroughbred
177 Kayla Wafful She's Got Legs Fri, 04:04 PMKayla Wafful Bay Thoroughbred/Tho
143 Lisa Borgia Storm's End Fri, 04:10 PMLisa Borgia Chestnut Thoroughbred
153 Sophie Click Tarantino 54 Fri, 04:16 PMSophie Click Bay Oldenburg/Selle
151 Amelia Grubbs Cooley On The Con Fri, 04:22 PMAmelia Grubbs Bay Irish Sport Horse
161 Ashton Benefiel Kingston Van Fri, 04:28 PMTony Benefiel Chestnut Dutch warmblood
178 Grace Boni Rio Grande Fri, 04:34 PMGrace Boni Bay Appendix Quarter
313 Grace Jenkins Chesterlands Fri, 04:40 PMBay Thoroughbred
185 Lenora Evans Christian Grey Fri, 04:46 PMLenora Evans Gray cross/Draft Horse
152 Ava Holmes Argentine Gaucho Fri, 04:52 PMSophie Click Brown Thoroughbred/Tho
187 Amelia Grubbs When in Rio Fri, 04:58 PMAmelia Grubbs Blood Bay Thoroughbred
149 Meg Bowers Valiant Fri, 05:04 PMHalliea Milner Chestnut Thoroughbred
165 Cayden Gaffney Hot Wheels Fri, 05:10 PMSophie Click Overo Paint/Thoroughbre
166 Mikki Kuchta Special Reserve Fri, 05:16 PMMikki Kuchta Dapple Gray Thoroughbred
312 Grace Jenkins Forever Young Fri, 05:22 PMKingfisher Park Bay Westphalian

Dressage Test Of Choice-T-B [TOC-T-B]
Dressage# Rider Horse Owner Color Breed

Ring 4

177 Kayla Wafful She's Got Legs Fri, 05:31 PMKayla Wafful Bay Thoroughbred/Tho










